THE PHOENIX CAMPING CLUB

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

YOUR PERSONAL DETAILS

Name (please print) Title
Address
Postcode
Landline number Mobile number
Email address
Confirm email address
NEW MEMBER FEES
£15 for Email newsletter
,
£19 for Printed newsletter
METHOD OF PAYMENT please tick your choice
Cheque send to Membership Secretary, payable to The Phoenix Camping Club.
Standing Order $\ \square$ instruct your bank to make the payment - details below
BACS Instruct your bank to make the payment – details below
For Bank Payments only
Recipient The Phoenix Camping Club
Cort Code

Sort Code 50 21 08 Account 60644982

Cheques should be made payable to: The Phoenix Camping Club and sent to Membership Secretary Marilyn Waters, 22 Leamside House, Lucas Court, Leamington Spa, CV32 5JL

THE PHOENIX CAMPING CLUB

RENEWAL FEES
All renewal fees are due by 30 November each year, irrespective of when you join, and can be made by any of the earlier mentioned methods. (cheque, standing order, BACs)
The renewal fee amounts plus a reminder to pay will always be included in the October / November newsletter.
OTHER INFORMATION
Where did you hear about Phoenix?
Tick if you are a member of Camping & Caravan Club Caravan & Motorhome Club
Type of camping unit Caravan \square Motorhome/Camper Van \square Tent \square
DATA PROTECTION
The Phoenix Camping Club as a Data Controller has a lawful reason in collecting and using personal data you have submitted on this form, for it has the legitimate interest of communicating with you on matters involving your Club activities and for the distribution of the Club newsletter.
Your personal data will not be transferred to any other person or organisation. You have the right to request from The Phoenix Camping Club access to and correction of your personal data. If you feel that your personal data has been misused by the Phoenix Camping Club, you have the right to complain to the Information Commissioners Office.
Tick if you are happy for your name, town, county and supplied contact details to be shared with other members in the Members List each year and that you agree to notify us if that decision changes.
To receive a Printed newsletter, tick that you accept that the printer must be sent your address. Failure to agree to this means that you can only have an Email newsletter
Photos - you should make fellow members aware if you do not wish to appear in photos that might be shared and withdraw yourself, wherever possible, from any photo where that is likely to happen.
DECLARATION
I live alone without a partner and agree to report any future change in my status.
I agree to make my renewal payment by 30 November each year, if I wish to remain a member.
I accept the rules of the Club and agree to abide by them.
I accept the legitimate interest in my personal data by The Phoenix Camping Club and that it will be stored and used for the duration of my membership.
Signed Date